VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security » ltem 460
Department of Veterans Services

Iltem 460

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

State Health Services (43000)

Veterans Care Center Operations (43013)
Fund Sources:

Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$44,094,638

$44,094,638

$29,735,526
$70,000

$14,289,112

$43,894,638

$43,894,638

$29,535,526
$70,000

$14,289,112

Authority: § 51.5-73, Code of Virginia; P.L. 93-112, Federal Code.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/51.5-73/
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