## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans Affairs and Homeland Security » Item 460 Department of Veterans Services

Item 460	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
State Health Services (43000)	\$44,094,638	\$43,894,638
Veterans Care Center Operations (43013)	\$44,094,638	\$43,894,638
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$29,735,526	\$29,535,526
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$70,000	\$70,000
Federal Trust	\$14,289,112	\$14,289,112

Authority: § 51.5-73, Code of Virginia; P.L. 93-112, Federal Code.